Your One and Only Company
Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
Issued on 1st Apr ‘22 Unit division HQ Japan
Rev A
TAM-GDM-00016
Gate driver module that brings out the performance of
All-SiC power modules
Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.

120A
1200V
600A
ID=604A
VDS=1080V
ID=120A
Gate driver derating curve
Rev A
Functions to bring out the features and performance of All-SiC power modules
Copyright © 2021 All Rights Reserved.
Gate Driver Line-up for SiC power module
Package Ic Part No
TAMURA Driver
2EG-B 2CG-B 2DD
Vce = 1200V
80 BSM080D12P2C008 -
2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
120 BSM120D12P2C005 -
180 BSM180D12P3C007 - 2CG010BBC14N 2DD180206C
180 BSM180D12P2E002 2EG01XBxN13N *1
2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
300 BSM300D12P2E001 2EG01XBxN13N *1
300 BSM300D12P3E005 2EG01XBxN14N *1 2CG010BBC14N 2DD180206C
400 BSM400D12P2G003 2EG01XBxN13N *1 2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
400 BSM400D12P3G002 2EG01XBxN14N *1
2CG010BBC14N 2DD180206C
600 BSM600D12P3G001 2EG01XBxN14N *1
Vce = 1700V
250 BSM250D17P2E004 2EG01XBxN13N *1 2CG010BBC13N 2DD180407C
C type
E type
G type
E type